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ADS Bill De Jong 4640 Trueman Blvd Hilliard CA 43026 bill.dejong@ads-pipe.com 714-394-8922 Other Manufacturer
AGC Plan Room Shannee Thompson 6212 Ferris Sq San Diego CA 92121 shannee@agcsd.org 951-251-2465 Plan Room
AGTEK Development Daniel Kreindler 396 Earhart Way Livermore CA 94506 danielk@agtek.com 925-960-2137 Other
All American Asphalt Carol Stone PO Box 2229 Corona CA 92878 publicworks@allamericanasphalt.com 951-736-7600 951-736-7646 Prime Contractor
Archuleta Concrete Company Tommy Young 79607 Country Club Drive Bermuda Dunes, CA CA 92203 tly.archuleta@yahoo.com 760-345-8722 Sub-Contractor
Bid America Tom Davis 1245 New Street Murrieta CA 92562 planroom@bidamerica.com 951-290-3647 951-600-0615 Plan Room
Bid Ocean Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 eric@bidocean.com 866-347-9657 Other
Boudreau Pipeline Corporation Jim Mihld 175 Vander Street Corona CA 92880 jim@boudreaupipeline.com 951-493-6780 951-493-6781 Sub-Contractor
CLS Constructors, Inc Larry Sobolewski 21935 Van Buren St #B-7 Grand Terrace CA 92313 ellie@clsconstructors.net 909-424-0003 Prime Contractor
Construction Bidboard Matt Gwizdala 11622 El Camino Real, Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 planroom@ebidboard.com 800-479-5314 Plan Room
Dodge Data & Analytics Diana Boyles 3315 Central Ave Hot Springs CA 71913 diana.boyles@construction.com 800-393-6343 Plan Room
Flatiron Electric Group Mark Dillard 7911-A Pine Ave Chino CA 91708 mdillard@flatironcorp.com 714-228-9631 Sub-Contractor
Flatiron Electric Group Michael Bradfield 7911-A Pine Ave Chino CA 91708 mbradfield@flatironcorp.com 714-228-9631 Sub-Contractor

Granite Construction Company Carolyn Maness 38000 Monroe Street Indio CA 92203 carolyn.maness@gcinc.com 760-775-7500 Prime Contractor
Hardy & Harper, Inc. Jeff Lee 1312 E Warner Ave Santa Ana CA 92705 jlee@hardyandharper.com 714-444-1851 Prime Contractor
Hydroscape Products Fernando Amaya 5805 Kearny Villa Road San Diego CA 92123 orders@hydroscape.com 858-560-9700 Supplier
iSqFt   bidclerk Nikki Garrison 77738 Flora Road Palm Desert CA 92211 california@isqft.com 800-364-2059 Plan Room
LSAP Consultants LLC Jeanne Erpelding P.O. Box 1060 Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 survey@lsapconsultants.com 760-288-2232 Sub-Contractor
Matich Corporation Robert Matich 1596 Harry Sheppard Blvd. San Bernardino CA 92408 mnadalet@matichcorp.com 909-382-7400 909-382-0113 Prime Contractor
Matich Corporation Wayne Hendrix 1596 Harry Sheppard Blvd. San Bernardino CA 92408 whendrix@matichcorp.com 909-382-7400 Supplier
NexTech Systems, Inc Jennifer Harvey 5228 Pacific Grove Place San Diego CA 92130 jharvey@nextechsystemsinc.com 925-989-7310 Supplier
Riverside Construction Carrie Buttigieg 4225 Garner Road Riverside CA 92501 cbuttigieg@rivconstruct.com 951-682-8308 Prime Contractor
Roadway Engineering and Contracting Eric Alvarez 10247 Bellegrave Ave. Mira Loma CA 91752 eric@roadwayengineering.com 951-360-6834 Prime Contractor
Sierra Pacific Electrical Contracting Jerrett Loop 2542 Avalon Street Riverside CA 92509 jerrett@spe-ca.com 951-784-1410 Sub-Contractor
Skanska USA Civil Irene Rumbaugh 1995 Agua Mansa Road Riverside CA 92509 irene.rumbaugh@skanska.com 951-684-5360 Prime Contractor
South Coast Lighting & Design Jason Henderson 232 Avenida Fabricante #109 San Clemente CA 92672 jasonh@southcoastlighting.com 949-276-8850 Supplier
Steiny & Co. Inc. Paul Narvaez 12907 E. Garvey Ave. Baldwin Park CA 91706 pnarvaez@steinyco.com 626-338-9923 626-338-8343 Sub-Contractor
Superior Pavement Markings, Inc. Dale Shults 650 E. First St Beaumont CA 92223 dale@superiorpavementmarkings.com 951-845-2799 Sub-Contractor
Superior Readymix Concrete Jesse Penalber 72-270 Varner Road Thousand Palms CA 92276 jpenalber@superiorrm.com 760-801-6456 Supplier
Surescape Insurance Services, LLC Cindy Burnett 7800 South Elati Street, Suite 100 Littleton CA 80236 cmb@surescapeins.com 303-225-8030 Other Surety Agency
The Van Dyke Corporation David Van Dyke 6797 Adobe Road Twentynine Palms CA 92277 contactus@vandykecorp.com 760-367-9152 Prime Contractor
Tri-Star Contracting II, Inc Rodney Owens 15501 Little Morongo Road Desert Hot Springs CA 92240 rowens@tri-star.info 760-251-5454 760-251-5458 Prime Contractor
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